65  -  A-line Tops 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

66  -  A-line Tops 62064000 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 -1,199.40 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

70.00 163,130.00 -97,878.00 1,631.30 1,631.30 0.00

Sub Total : 163130

ItemDiscount : -97878

TaxAmount : 3262.6
Bill Amount : 68514.6

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fourteen And Paisa  Sixty Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No